Product specifications are subject to change without prior notice
Stockist : SMC50 2B1004
CASED SPRING MOUNT
- 50mm Standard Deflection
Laterally stable steel springs housed in telescoping close-grain cast iron casing. Effective for isolation of high
and low frequency vibrations produced by floor mounted mechanical equipment, industrial machinery, piping.
Product Features
�

Cased Spring Mount with Internal Adjustment
and Neoprene Pad on top (add suffix 'IR')
d
Acoustic Friction Pad
Equipment Base
or frame
External Leveling Bolt 'D'
Acoustic Friction Pad
Rubber Snubbers
Internal Leveling Bolt 'D'
Neoprene Insert
* Represents average free height in each grouping of models. Height of some models in group may vary slightly from this figure.
Please refer overleaf for product details..
Isolator Rated Spring
Model Load (kg) Color(s) L W H* HIR* A BC D d
SMC50-B50 50 Red
SMC50-B100 100 Yellow
SMC50-B150 150 Blue
SMC50-C200 200 Green
SMC50-C250 250 Red
SMC50-C300 300 Black
SMC50-C400 400 Yellow
SMC50-C500 500 Black / Green
SMC50-C600 600 Yellow / Green
SMC50-G700 700 Black
SMC50-G800 800 Yellow
SMC50-G1000 1000 Blue
SMC50-G1200 1200 Blue / Green
SMC50-G1400 1400 Blue / Brown
SMC50-2G1600 1600 Yellow
SMC50-2G2000 2000 Blue
SMC50-2G2400 2400 Blue / Green
SMC50-2G2800 2800 Blue / Brown
SMC50-4G3200 3200 Yellow
SMC50-4G4000 4000 Blue
SMC50-4G4800 4800 Blue / Green
SMC50-4G5600 5600 Blue / Brown
SELECTION TABLE FOR 50MM DEFLECTION CASED SPRING MOUNTS
Dimensions (mm)
253 289 7/8" 14311 95 188 217
145 181 5/8" 14203 95 178 202